Proposed Rates and Charges 2010-11

2009-10

Current Rates

and Charges

Client Contributions for Residential Care
Elderly People - Maximum
People with Learning Dif ficulties - Maximum

Personal Expenses Allowance

Non Residential Adult Services/Supporting People

Better Homes Active Lives (PFI) Schemes

Occupational Therapy/Sensory Disabilities Unit

Blue Badges

Meals Charges/Other Snacks - Local Authority Day Centres

Meal Charge
Meals and Other Shacks

Voluntary Drivers/Escorts Mileage Rate (per mile)

OLA Charges
Review

Assessment
An Assessment that is more than 6 hours
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£
397.97

546.24

21.90

2.00

3.30
430

0.40

100.00
150.00
25.00

Effective Date

12.04.10

As per Domiciliary Charging Policy

12.04.10

12.04.10

per week
per week

per week

per week
per week

per application

per meal
per meal

per mile

2010-11
Proposed

Rates and
Charges

£

407.92

556.07

22.30

25.00
39.55

2.00

3.40
4.40

0.40

100.00
150.00
25.00

Appendix 1
Adult Services

Basis of Increase

2.5%
1.8%

Pensions Uplift
Income related benefits uplift

Dept for Works/Pensions News
Release Dec 2009

Additional cost based on 24hr emergency call
Additional cost based on night support service cost

Authority has no discretion to alter

2.5% Pensions Uplift
Same as hot meal + £1 for snacks

Based on the Inland Revenue Rate which has not altered.

As per Inter Authority Protocol

per hour



Proposed Rates & Charges 2010-11 (effective from 01.04.10)

Aylesham (Dover)

Barnfield (Sevenoaks)
Coldharbour (Tonbridge & Malling)
Heartenoak (Tun Wells)

Murston (Swale)

Vauxhall (Canterbury)

Windmill Lane (Tonbride & Malling)
Polhill (Sevenoaks)
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2009-10

Current Rates
and Charges

£

51.50
42.00
40.00
48.50
48.00
51.00
49.50
36.50

2010-11

Proposed
Rates and
Charges

£

52.79
45.00
41.00
49.71
49.20
52.28
50.74
42.00

Appendix 2
Gypsy Site Rents



Appendix 3
General Charges

Proposed Rates and Charges 2010-11

2009-10 2010-11
£ £
Consultancy
Middle Management 70.00 70.00
Senior Management 130.00 Per Hour 130.00 Per Hour
Director 210.00 210.00
Publications 10.00  For key publications 10.00 For key publications
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