Proposed Rates and Charges 2010-11

	2009-10			2010-11	
	Current Rates and Charges	Effective Date		Proposed Rates and Charges	Basis of Increase
	£			£	
Client Contributions for Residential Care		12.04.10			
Elderly People - Maximum	397.97		per week	407.92	2.5% Pensions Uplift
People with Learning Difficulties - Maximum	546.24		per week	556.07	1.8% Income related benefits uplift
Personal Expenses Allowance	21.90		per week	22.30	Dept for Works/Pensions News Release Dec 2009
Non Residential Adult Services/Supporting People	As per Domiciliary	Charging Policy			
Better Homes Active Lives (PFI) Schemes	-		per week	25.00	Additional cost based on 24hr emergency call
	-		per week	39.55	Additional cost based on night support service cost
Occupational Therapy/Sensory Disabilities Unit					
		12.04.10			
Blue Badges	2.00		per application	2.00	Authority has no discretion to alter
Meals Charges/Other Snacks - Local Authority Day Cen	<u>tres</u>	12.04.10			
Meal Charge	3.30		per meal	3.40	2.5% Pensions Uplift
Meals and Other Snacks	4.30		per meal	4.40	Same as hot meal + £1 for snacks
Voluntary Drivers/Escorts Mileage Rate (per mile)	0.40		per mile	0.40	Based on the Inland Revenue Rate which has not altered.
OLA Charges					
Review	100.00			100.00	As per Inter Authority Protocol
Assessment	150.00			150.00	
An Assessment that is more than 6 hours	25.00			25.00	per hour

Proposed Rates & Charges 2010-11 (effective from 01.04.10)

	2009-10	2010-11	
		Proposed	
	Current Rates and Charges	Rates and Charges	
	ტ	th	
Aylesham (Dover)	51.50	52.79	
Barnfield (Sevenoaks)	42.00	45.00	
Coldharbour (Tonbridge & Malling)	40.00	41.00	
Heartenoak (Tun Wells)	48.50	49.71	
Murston (Swale)	48.00	49.20	
Vauxhall (Canterbury)	51.00	52.28	
Windmill Lane (Tonbride & Malling)	49.50	50.74	
Polhill (Sevenoaks)	36.50	42.00	

Proposed Rates and Charges 2010–11

Publications 10.00 For key publications 10.00 For	Consultancy Middle Management Fo.00 Senior Management Director Middle Management To.00 Per Hour 130.00 210.00	th	2009-10 2010-11
10.00	70.00 130.00 210.00	የካ)10-11
For key publications	Per Hour		